Duration Start End Title

September 19th, 2018
15 13:00 13:15 Welcome
30 13:15 13:45 What is new in Spectrum Scale?
15 13:45 14:00 Whatis new in ESS?
15 14.00 14:15 Service Update
25 14:15 14:40 Spinning up a Hadoop cluster on demand
25 14:40 15:05 Running Container on a Super Computer
30 15:05 15:35 ===BREAK
20 15:35 15:55 AWE site report
20 15:55 16:15 CSCS site report
20 16:15 16:35 Starfish (Sponsor talk)
30 16:35 17:05 Network Flow
30 17:05 17:35 Ask me anything
10 17:35 17:45 Wrap-up
September 20th, 2018
50 08:30 09:20 Alpine — the Summit file system
20 09:20 09:40 ADIOS I/O library
20 09:40 10:00 Al Reference Architecture
30 10:00 10:30 ===BREAK
45 10:30 11:15 Encryption on the wire and on rest
30 11:15 11:45 Problem Determination

30 11:45 12:15  Wrap-up
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Amy Purdy Hirst (IBM)
Chris Maestas (IBM)

Steve Duersch (IBM)

TBD (IBM)

***% TO BE CONFIRMED ***
John Lewars (IBM)

***% TO BE CONFIRMED ***
***% TO BE CONFIRMED ***
TBD (Starfish)

John Lewars (IBM)

Carl Zetie (IBM)

TBD

TBD (ORNL) / Gautam Shah (IBM)
William Godoy (ORNL)
Ted Hoover (IBM)

Sandeep Ramesh (IBM)
Karthik lyer (IBM)
TBD



